Pneumatic Sealless Steel Strapping Head
DATA SHEET MH201
0
1
.1
0
.2
0

 Seal less strap joint with MicroLock™ secured seal
 Low wear punching tools
 Easy integration
 Four-point suspension for quick and easy head changes
 Smart accessible design for easy servicing
 Fast and easy exchange of cutting and punching tools
 Strapping of small package sizes
Perfect fit for
 Horizontal and vertical stand-alone strapping machines or installation in integrated
packaging lines
 Static or moving machines
 Top or side seal positions
 HD strapping under demanding circumstances of flat, irregular and round products
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension
mm inch mm inch N lbs
15.3224 MH201/19/0.63-1.00/12.0/ML 19 ¾ 0,63-1,00 .025-.039 12.000 2,700
15.3225 MH201/19/0.63-1.00/12.0 19 ¾ 0,63-1,00 .025-.039 12.000 2,700
15.3230 MH201/25/0.70-1.00/12.0/ML 25 1 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 12.000 2,700
15.3231 MH201/25/0.70-1.00/12.0 25 1 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 12.000 2,700
15.3232 MH201/25/0.70-1.00/18.0/ML 25 1 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 18.000 4,050
15.3233 MH201/25/0.70-1.00/18.0 25 1 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 18.000 4,050
15.3226 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/12.0/ML 32 1¼ 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 12.000 2,700
15.3227 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/12.0 32 1¼ 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 12.000 2,700
15.3228 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/18.0/ML 32 1¼ 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 18.000 4,050
15.3229 MH201/32.0/0.70-1.00/18.0 32 1¼ 0,70-1,00 .027-.039 18.000 4,050
M
H
2
Hinterbergstrasse 26 Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60